
 Bezirksschützenbund Stockerau

 Bezirksdirektwettkampf Luftgewehr
 3. Runde in Schrick

 07.11 / 14.11.2014

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 allgem. Klasse

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 070 Kleemann Michael SSV Königstetten 97 99 97 98 -   -   391
2. 093 Ing. Kurka Richard ZG Lassee 94 97 99 95 -   -   385
3. 151 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 94 95 95 92 -   -   376 /17
4. 119 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 95 93 96 92 -   -   376 /15
5. 104 Feilhammer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 95 92 96 92 -   -   375
6. 128 Schweighofer Beate EWCS 91 94 90 97 -   -   372 /13
7. 111 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 95 92 95 90 -   -   372 /12
8. 127 Höfling Sandra EWCS 95 91 94 90 -   -   370
9. 152 Gschösser Georg HSV B. Kreuzenstein 91 92 92 94 -   -   369

10. 094 Ing. Kurka Roland ZG Lassee 91 91 94 92 -   -   368
11. 135 Englert Dieter SV 1602 Stockerau 93 90 93 89 -   -   365 /11
12. 154 Ing. Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 92 92 90 91 -   -   365 /9
13. 109 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 89 91 91 91 -   -   362
14. 095 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 90 92 90 88 -   -   360 /11
15. 124 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 87 91 93 89 -   -   360 /0
16. 036 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 88 89 89 93 -   -   359
17. 130 Schweighofer Roman EWCS 86 89 91 92 -   -   358
18. 060 Brabec Karl SSV Königstetten 90 90 87 90 -   -   357
19. 129 Schweighofer Franz EWCS 86 85 89 93 -   -   353
20. 032 Jöchl Leopold Klosterneuburger SV 92 83 87 82 -   -   344
21. 107 Feilhammer Sen. Martin OMV SG Prottes 88 83 82 85 -   -   338
22. 086 Löschl Michael SSV Königstetten 81 86 84 85 -   -   336
23. 071 Kleemann Walter SSV Königstetten 75 73 78 84 -   -   310



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 allgem. Klasse

1. OMV Prottes I 1123
Regner Wolfgang 376
Feilhammer Franziska 375
Hipfinger Maria 372

2. ZG Lassee I 1113
Ing. Kurka Richard 385
Ing. Kurka Roland 368
Reichl Norbert 360

3. HSV B. Kreuzenstein I 1110
Gruber Andrea 376
Gschösser Georg 369
Ing. Rainer Hannes 365

4. EWCS I 1100
Schweighofer Beate 372
Höfling Sandra 370
Schweighofer Roman 358

5. SSV Königstetten I 1084
Kleemann Michael 391
Brabec Karl 357
Löschl Michael 336

6. OMV Prottes II 1060
Gottschalk Harald 362
Surek Franz 360
Feilhammer Sen. Martin 338

7. SV Klosterneuburg I 703
Klemisch Johann 359
Jöchl Leopold 344


